COM
Rotary
Switches
COM CA6  //  COM CA9  //  COM CA14
COM MCA9  //  COM MCA14
66 | www.acptechnologies.com |
COM
ACP’s Rotary switches are based on the design of the

Text Box
1.000
COM HOW TO ORDER
ACP’s switches follow the same confi guration as the potentiometers’ in previous sections of this catalogue. You have to add the word COM to the confi guration of
your choice, as well as the switching angle you need if it is not the standard: 30º±15º. Features regarding resistance value, taper and tolerance on the potentiometers
are ignored. Examples:
From CA9: COMCA9MH2,5 2DT SNP PI WT9005-BA (switch in confi guration CA9MH2,5 with 2 detents, terminals with snap in, wiper at CCW position, and white
shaft reference 9005 already inserted).
From CA14: COMCA14PV15 45º±15º (switch in confi guration CA14V15, switching angle at 45º).
  Series Rotor Model Packg Ohm value Taper Tol Life
  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
 COM CA9 M H2,5
Standard features
 Track Collector Terminals Housing Rotor Wiper position Lin
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
  2DT SNP   PI
Extra features
 Assembly Ref # Color Flam.
  16  17
 WT 9005 -BA
Assembled accessory
  Series Rotor Model Packg Ohm value Taper Tol Life
  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
 COM CA14 P V15
Standard features
 Track Collector Terminals Housing Rotor Wiper position Lin
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Extra features
 Assembly Ref # Color Flam.
  16  17
Assembled accessory
 | www.acptechnologies.com | 69